
PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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TO NORTH OF SR 1366 (ROPER LOOP ROAD)

US 221 SOUTH OF US 74 BUSINESS (CHARLOTTE ROAD)

R-2233BB

TITLE SHEET NO.

CROSS SECTIONS - INDEX OF SHEETS

X-478 THRU X-482

X-472 THRU X-477

X-470 THRU X-471

X-469

X-467 THRU X-468

X-465 THRU X-466

X-461 THRU X-464

X-456 THRU X-460

X-448 THRU X-455

X-444 THRU X-447

X-438 THRU X-443

X-434 THRU X-437

X-417 THRU X-433

X-415 THRU X-416

X-406 THRU X-414

X-401 THRU X-405

X-390 THRU X-400

X-386 THRU X-389

X-384 THRU X-385

X-380 THRU X-383

X-367 THRU X-379

X-363 THRU X-366

X-359 THRU X-362

X-355 THRU X-358

X-340 THRU X-354

X-323 THRU X-339

X-301 THRU X-322

X-291 THRU X-300

X-276 THRU X-290

X-266 THRU X-275

X-254 THRU X-265

X-241 THRU X-253

X-223 THRU X-240

X-215 THRU X-222

X-206 THRU X-214

X-17 THRU X-205

X-1 THRU X-16

X-1A THRU X-1F

-Y3- DETOUR PHASE 2

-Y3- DETOUR PHASE 1

-Y18DET-

-DR4-

-Y25EXT-

-RAB-

-Y74-

-DR2-

-Y25REV-

-CUL1- THRU -CUL16-

-Y7-

-Y7A-

-Y11-

-Y9-

-Y12-

-Y10-

-Y8-

-Y5-

-Y23-

-Y22A-

-Y6-

-DR3-

-Y18-

-Y4-

-Y3-

-Y19-

-Y2-

-LPD-

-RPD-

-LPC-

-RPC-

-LPB-

-RPB-

-LPA-

-RPA-

-L3-

-DRL3- (-L3- GRADING ONLY)

CROSS SECTION SUMMARY
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

940 940

950 950

960 960

940 940

950 950

960 960

940 940

950 950

960 960

940 940

950 950

960 960

950 950

960 960

950 950

960 960

X-130R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 947.75
879+00.00

-L3-

5.46:16:1
5.84:1 6:1

0.0200.020

949.32

EX. EL. 949.21
879+50.00

-L3-

6:16:1
5.84:1 6:1

0.0200.020

950.05

EX. EL. 950.15
880+00.00

-L3-

6:16:1
5.84:1 6:1

0.0200.020

950.40 950.91

6:1

EX. EL. 952.10
880+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1

5.84:1 6:1
0.0200.020

951.40 951.91

6:1

EX. EL. 954.47
881+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1

5.84:1 6:1
0.0200.020

953.90
952.54 953.05

6:1
6:1

EX. EL. 957.38
881+50.00

-L3-

6:15.84:1 6:1
0.0200.020

5.05:1

955.18
953.82 954.32

6:10.040

3.3
4:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

950 950

960 960

970 970

950 950

960 960

970 970

950 950

960 960

970 970

950 950

960 960

970 970

980 980

950 950

960 960

970 970

980 980

X-131R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 959.99
882+00.00

-L3-

6:15.84:1 6:1
0.0200.020

956.59
955.23 955.74

6:1 6:10.040

3.3
4:1

EX. EL. 960.24
882+50.00

-L3-

6:15.84:1 6:1
0.0200.020

5.72:1

958.14
956.78 957.29

6:10.040

3.3
4:1

EX. EL. 960.61
883+00.00

-L3-

6:15.84:1 6:1
0.0200.020

4.83:1

959.60
958.46 958.97

6:10.040

3.3
4:1

EX. EL. 962.19
883+50.00

-L3-

6:15.84:1 6:1
0.0200.020

960.27960.18 960.69

6:1 6:13.3
4:1

0.040

EX. EL. 962.26
884+00.00

-L3-

6:1
5.88:1 6:1

0.0100.020

960.93960.90
962.43

0.040

4.09
:1

2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

960 960

970 970

980 980

960 960

970 970

980 980

960 960

970 970

980 980

960 960

970 970

980 980

960 960

970 970

980 980

X-132R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 963.79
884+50.00

-L3-

6:1
5.92:1 6:1

0.0010.020

961.59
963.20

964.17

3.7
1:1

0.040

2:1

EX. EL. 964.31
885+00.00

-L3-

4:1

5.97:1 6:1
0.0120.020

4.79
:1

962.52
964.00

965.91

4.25
:1

0.040

2:1

EX. EL. 966.29
885+50.00

-L3-

4:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

5.29:
1

963.84

966.55
967.65

0.040

3.78
:12:1

EX. EL. 966.80
886+00.00

-L3-

4:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

965.16

969.37 6:1

0.040

3.83
:1

966.70

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 970.05
886+50.00

-L3-

4:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

966.48

971.09 6:1

0.040

3.97
:1

966.74

2:1
2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

960 960

970 970

980 980

960 960

970 970

980 980

990 990

960 960

970 970

980 980

990 990

970 970

980 980

990 990

970 970

980 980

990 990

X-133R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 970.34
887+00.00

-L3-

4:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

967.80

972.81
6:1

0.040

4.02
:1

969.80

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 971.69
887+50.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

974.53

0.040

4.18:
1

971.20

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 973.27
888+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

976.25

0.040

4.49
:1

972.20

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 975.36
888+50.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

977.97

0.040

4.30
:1

974.35

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 976.67
889+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

979.69

0.040

4.03
:1

976.50

2:1
2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

970 970

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

970 970

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

970 970

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

970 970

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

X-134R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 977.39
889+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

981.41

0.040

4.45
:1

977.50

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 979.93
890+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

983.13

0.040

4.31:
1

979.50

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 983.06
890+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

982.50

984.852:1

0.040

4.43
:1

EX. EL. 982.64
891+00.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

2:1

982.65

986.57

0.040

4.85
:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

X-135R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 985.05
891+50.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

2:1

984.99

988.29

0.040

4.71:
1

EX. EL. 985.70
892+00.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

2:1

987.33

990.01

0.040

4.54
:1

EX. EL. 987.76
892+50.00

-L3-

5.74:1

6:1 6:1
0.0200.020

991.14 991.73

6:1
0.040

3.3
4:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

980 980

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

X-136R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 990.32
893+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

992.86 993.45

2:1
3.8:1

EX. EL. 993.29
893+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

994.58995.17

6:1

4:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

990 990

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

X-137R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 995.90
894+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

996.30996.89

6:1

3:1

EX. EL. 998.81
894+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

4.37
:1

998.02998.61

2:1

EX. EL. 1002.38
895+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020
2:1

4:1

999.741000.33

2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

X-138R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1004.76
895+50.00

-L3-

6:1
7.61:1 7.61:1

0.0200.020
2:1

4:1

1001.46
1002.65

2:1

EX. EL. 1008.29
896+00.00

-L3-

6:1

0.0200.020 2:1

4:1

1003.68

2:1

EX. EL. 1011.03
896+50.00

-L3-

6:1

0.0200.020
2:1

4:1

1005.30

2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1000 1000

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

X-139R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1015.54
897+00.00

-L3-

6:1

8.96:18.96:1 0.0200.020 2:1

4:1

1007.19

1009.34

2:1

EX. EL. 1020.38
897+50.00

-L3-

6:1

5:1 5:1
0.0200.020 2:1

4:1

1008.08

1010.42

2:1

EX. EL. 1021.92
898+00.00

-L3-

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0200.020
2:1

4:1

1009.97
1012.01

2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

X-140R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1026.06
898+50.00

-L3-

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0200.020
2:1

4:1

1011.78
1013.60

2:1

EX. EL. 1026.81
899+00.00

-L3-

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0200.020
2:1

4:1

1013.50
1015.19

2:1

EX. EL. 1028.23
899+50.00

-L3-

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0200.020
2:1

4:1

1015.22
1016.78

2:1

EX. EL. 1031.36
900+00.00

-L3-

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0140.020
2:1

4:1

1017.16
1018.37

2:1

3:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

X-141R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1031.25
900+50.00

-L3-

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0020.020
2:1

4:1

1019.261019.98

4:1

2:1

EX. EL. 1032.73
901+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1

5:1 5:1
0.0090.020

2:1

4:14:1

2:1

1021.35
1020.38

1021.69

EX. EL. 1035.01
901+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1

5:1 5:1
0.0200.020

2:1

4:1

1023.451023.40

EX. EL. 1036.32
902+00.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0310.031
2:1

4:1
4:1

2:1

1025.55
1023.52

1025.21
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1030 1030

1040 1040

X-142R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1037.76
902+50.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:1

4:1

2:1

1027.58

1024.98
1026.64

EX. EL. 1039.09
903+00.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:1

4:1

2:1

1029.30

1026.70
1028.14

EX. EL. 1039.41
903+50.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:1

4:1

2:1

1031.02

1028.42
1029.96

EX. EL. 1040.39
904+00.00

-L3-

6:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:1

4:1

2:1

1032.74

1030.14
1031.68

EX. EL. 1040.47
904+50.00

-L3-

5:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:14.51:1
1034.46

1031.86
1033.40
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

X-143R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1040.45
905+00.00

-L3-

5:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:1

1036.18

1033.58
1035.12

6:1

EX. EL. 1039.98
905+50.00

-L3-

6:1

5:14:1 5:1

0.040
0.040 4.09

:1

1037.90
1036.66

EX. EL. 1040.27
906+00.00

-L3-

5.55:
1

5:14:1 5:1

0.040
0.040 4.22

:1

1039.62
1038.49

EX. EL. 1039.78
906+50.00

-L3-

3.17
:1

5:14:1 4:1

0.040
0.040

1041.34
1040.10

6:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1040 1040

1050 1050

1040 1040

1050 1050

X-144R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1036.36
907+00.00

-L3-

4:1

4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040

1042.13
3:1

DRY DETENTION POND

1037.00

3:1

5.2:1

EX. EL. 1036.28
907+50.00

-L3-

3.8:1

4:1

4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040

1043.99

3:1
3:1

1037.00

DRY DETENTION POND

EX. EL. 1040.51
908+00.00

-L3-

3.4:1

2.7
7:1

4.97:14.97:
1

0.040
0.040

1046.26

3:1

DRY DETENTION POND

1037.00

3:1
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908+50.00
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3.0
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

X-145R-2233BB

-L3-
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EX. EL. 1048.68
909+50.00
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EX. EL. 1054.22
910+50.00

-L3-

0.010

3.53:16:1

100:1 100:1
0.040

0.040

1046.44

2:1 2:1

EX. EL. 1055.94
911+00.00

-L3-

0.007

3.72:16:1
4:1 4:1

0.040
0.040

1054.17
1056.21

6:1

EX. EL. 1056.89
911+50.00

-L3-

0.020

4.19:16:1

4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040

1057.75
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

X-146R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1056.98
912+00.00

-L3-

0.020

3.95:1
4.75

:1

4:1 4:1
0.0290.029

1059.11

EX. EL. 1057.06
912+50.00

-L3-

0.020

4.49:1

3.45
:1

4:1 4:1
0.0180.020

1060.38

EX. EL. 1056.74
913+00.00

-L3-

0.020

4.52:1

2.9
3:1

5:1 5:1
0.0070.020

1062.02

EX. EL. 1058.10
913+50.00

-L3-

0.020

4.33:1

2.9
0:1

5:1 5:1
0.0040.020

1063.08

EX. EL. 1059.76
914+00.00

-L3-

0.019

4.40:1

2.7
7:1

5:1 5:1
0.0150.019

1064.03



00

00

1010

1010

2020

2020

3030

3030

4040

4040

5050

5050

6060

6060

7070

7070

8080

8080

9090

9090

100100

100100

110110

110110

120120

120120

130130

130130

140140

140140

150150

150150
8
/
10
/
2
0
2
1 
12
:5

2
:4

1 
P

M
..
.\

R
2
2
3
3

B
B
_

R
D

Y
_

X
P

L
_

L
3
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
: 
b
s
t
o
r

m
e
r

8
/
2
3
/
9
9

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-147R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1061.15
914+50.00

-L3-

0.008

4.49:1

2.7
4:1

5:1 5:1
0.0200.008

1064.94

EX. EL. 1062.01
915+00.00

-L3-

0.003

5.28:1

2.7
1:1

5:1 5:1
0.0200.003

1065.75

EX. EL. 1062.03
915+50.00

-L3-

0.014

6:1

2.6
1:1

5:1 5:1
0.0200.014

1066.36

EX. EL. 1062.22
916+00.00

-L3-

0.0250.025

6:1

2.5
5:1

5:1 5:1
0.0250.025

1067.00

EX. EL. 1062.77
916+50.00

-L3-

0.036

2.6
4:1

5:1 5:1
0.036

0.036

1067.93

3.8:1

0.036
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-148R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1064.92
917+00.00

-L3-

0.040

3.2
2:1

4.17:1 4.17
:1 0.040

0.040

1066.59
1068.17

6:1
3.24:1

0.040

EX. EL. 1068.95
917+50.00

-L3-

0.040

4.45
:1

4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040

1066.99
1068.46

6:1
3.24:1

0.040

EX. EL. 1071.60
918+00.00

-L3-

0.0406:1 4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040
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1068.76
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-149R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1069.56
920+00.00

-L3-

0.0406:1 4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040

1067.51

1070.05 1069.49

6:1

6:1
3.24:1

0.040

EX. EL. 1066.46
920+50.00

-L3-

0.0404:1 4:1 0.040
0.040

1067.32

1069.47
6:1

3.24:1

0.040

EX. EL. 1064.23
921+00.00

-L3-

0.012

3.62
:1

4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040

1067.16
1069.04

3.10:1

0.040

EX. EL. 1061.88
921+50.00

-L3-

0.010

2.5
4:1

4:1 4:1
0.040

0.040

1068.79

2.93:1

0.040

EX. EL. 1060.88
922+00.00

-L3-

0.010

2:1

14.52:114.52:1 0.040
0.040

1069.76
3.78:1

0.040
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080
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1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-150R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1059.87
922+50.00

-L3-

2:1

0.040
0.040

0.010 0.010

3.34:1

0.040

EX. EL. 1061.38
923+00.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1

49.38:1 29.10:1 0.040
0.040

1065.35

1068.86 6:1

EX. EL. 1062.90
923+50.00

-L3-

2.2
0:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

4.05
:1

1064.92
1065.94

EX. EL. 1063.93
924+00.00

-L3-

2.3
0:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

2:1

4:1

1064.48
1065.51

EX. EL. 1063.81
924+50.00

-L3-

2.4
5:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

2:1

4:1

1064.05
1065.07
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

X-151R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1063.06
925+00.00

-L3-

2.4
7:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

2:1

4:1

1063.61
1064.64

EX. EL. 1062.53
925+50.00

-L3-

2.6
1:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
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4:1

1063.18
1064.21

EX. EL. 1062.11
926+00.00

-L3-

2.7
4:1
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6:1 5.53:

1
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2:1

4:1
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1063.84

EX. EL. 1061.94
926+50.00

-L3-

2.7
8:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

2:1

4:1

1062.57
1063.60

EX. EL. 1061.79
927+00.00

-L3-

2.8
2:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

2:1

4:1

1062.47
1063.49
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1060 1060

1070 1070

X-152R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1061.62
927+50.00

-L3-

2.9
1:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

2:1

4:1

1062.49
1063.52

EX. EL. 1061.89
928+00.00

-L3-

2.7
6:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040
2:1

4:1

1062.65
1063.67

EX. EL. 1062.23
928+50.00

-L3-

2.8
8:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

2:1

4:1

1062.93
1063.96

EX. EL. 1062.70
929+00.00

-L3-

3.0
5:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040
2:1

4:1

1063.28
1064.31

EX. EL. 1063.80
929+50.00

-L3-

3.41
:1 6:1

6:1 5.53:
1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:1

1063.63
1064.66
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-153R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1064.87
930+00.00

-L3-

3.2
5:1

6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040
2:1

4:1

1063.98
1065.01

EX. EL. 1066.15
930+50.00

-L3-

2:1 6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040
2:1

4:1

1064.33
1065.36

EX. EL. 1067.15
931+00.00

-L3-

2:1 6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040
2:1

4:1

1064.68
1065.71

EX. EL. 1068.02
931+50.00

-L3-

2:1
6:1

6:1 5.53:
1

0.040
0.040

2:1

4:1

1065.03
1066.06

EX. EL. 1068.76
932+00.00

-L3-

2:1 6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

4.35
:1

1065.38
1066.41
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-154R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1068.57
932+50.00

-L3-

2:1 6:1
6:1 5.53:

1
0.040

0.040

4.82
:1

1065.73
1066.76

EX. EL. 1068.49
933+00.00

-L3-

2:1 6:1
6:1 5.56:

1
0.038

0.038

1066.14
1067.11

6:1

EX. EL. 1068.58
933+50.00

-L3-

2:1 6:1
6:1 5.73:1

0.0270.027

5.98:1

1066.801067.48

EX. EL. 1068.54
934+00.00

-L3-

6:14:1 6:1 5.85:1
0.0200.016

1067.86

EX. EL. 1068.67
934+50.00

-L3-

5.79:1
4:1

6:1 5.90:1
0.0200.005

1068.23
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-155R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1068.57
935+00.00

-L3-

4.66:1

5:1
6:1 5.94:1

0.0200.006

1068.60

EX. EL. 1068.60
935+50.00

-L3-

4.01:1

6:1
6:1

0.0200.018

1068.97

6:1

EX. EL. 1068.87
936+00.00

-L3-

3.95:1

5:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

1069.33

EX. EL. 1068.58
936+50.00

-L3-

3.18:1

6:1
6:1 6:1

0.0200.020

1069.68

EX. EL. 1067.95
937+00.00

-L3-

2.91:1

6:1
17.93:1 17.93:1 0.0200.020

1071.91
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-156R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1067.91
937+50.00

-L3-

3:1

4:1

0.0200.020

2:1

1067.60

0.010 0.010

EX. EL. 1067.69
938+00.00

-L3-

3.17:1

4:1

0.0160.020

2:1

1067.80

0.010

EX. EL. 1067.71
938+50.00

-L3-

3.41:1
4:1

5:1 5:1
0.0080.020

2:1

1068.00

1072.63

0.019

EX. EL. 1067.75
939+00.00

-L3-

3.36:1
4:1

5:1 5:1
0.0000.020

2:1

1068.20

1072.86

0.020
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-157R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1067.67
939+50.00

-L3-

3.65:14:1

5:1 5:1
0.0090.020

2:1

1068.40

1073.06

0.020

EX. EL. 1068.03
940+00.00

-L3-

3.49:14:1

5:1 5:1
0.0170.020

2:1

1068.60

1073.25

0.020

EX. EL. 1068.17
940+50.00

-L3-

3.36:14:1

5:1 5:1
0.0250.025

2:1

1068.80

1073.50

0.025

EX. EL. 1069.04
941+00.00

-L3-

3.26:14:1

5:1 5:1
0.0300.030

2:1

1069.00

1073.76

0.030

EX. EL. 1070.23
941+50.00

-L3-

3.33:1
4:1

5:1 5:1
0.0300.030

2.01:1

1071.50

1073.99

0.030
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-158R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1072.35
942+00.00

-L3-

3.58:1
6:1

5:1 5:1
0.0300.030

5.36:1

1072.66
1074.32

0.030

EX. EL. 1073.36
942+50.00

-L3-

3.28:1
6:1

5:1 5:1
0.0300.030

4.86:1

1073.01
1074.67

0.030

EX. EL. 1074.71
943+00.00

-L3-

3.96:1
6:1

5:1 5:1
0.0300.030

4.49:1

1073.36
1075.02

0.030

EX. EL. 1075.91
943+50.00

-L3-

3.28:1
6:1

5:1 5:1
0.0300.030

4.20:1

1073.71
1075.37

0.030
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-159R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1076.09
944+00.00

-L3-

2.73:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0300.030
4.04:1

1074.10
1075.28

0.030

EX. EL. 1074.02
944+50.00

-L3-

2.54:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0300.030

4:1

2:1

1074.58
1075.61

0.030

EX. EL. 1073.80
945+00.00

-L3-

2.33:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0300.030

4:1

2:1

1075.15
1076.45

0.030
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-160R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1070.44
945+50.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0300.030

4:1

2:1

1075.81
1077.11

0.030

EX. EL. 1067.88
946+00.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0260.026

4:1

2:1

1076.61
1077.82

0.026

EX. EL. 1065.78
946+50.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0180.020
4.35:1

1077.49
1078.61

0.018
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-161R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1066.64
947+00.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0100.020
4.70:1

1078.19
1079.50

0.010

EX. EL. 1067.84
947+50.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0020.020
5.34:1

1078.89
1080.37

0.001
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-162R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1072.34
948+00.00

-L3-
2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0070.020

1079.59
1081.26

6:1

0.007

EX. EL. 1079.46
948+50.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0150.020

1080.29

10
8
3
.2

5

1082.16

6:1

0.015
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-163R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1081.78
949+00.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1
5:1 5:1

0.0200.020
4.70:1

1080.99

10
8
3
.8

0

1083.03

0.020

EX. EL. 1082.32
949+50.00

-L3-

6:1
11.34:111.34:1 0.0200.020

4:1

2:1

1081.69

1084.55
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100
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1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100
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1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100
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1080 1080
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EX. EL. 1087.47
953+00.00
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6:1 6:1
5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

1085.48
1087.24
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

X-166R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1087.72
953+50.00

-L3-

6:1 6:1
5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1
5.88:1

1085.63
1086.70 1087.23

0.011 0.011 0.011 0.020 0.020

EX. EL. 1087.76
954+00.00

-L3-

6:1 6:1
5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

1085.68
1087.10

0.020 0.020 0.020 0.020 0.020

EX. EL. 1087.73
954+50.00
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6:1
6:1

5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

1085.38
1086.87

0.028 0.028 0.028 0.028 0.028

EX. EL. 1087.54
955+00.00
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2:1

4:1

1085.16
1086.54
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1120 1120

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1120 1120

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1120 1120

X-167R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1087.23
955+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1
5.98:1

1084.87
1086.86 1086.18

0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030

EX. EL. 1086.66
956+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

1084.48
1086.46 1085.78

6:1

0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030

EX. EL. 1085.98
956+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

1083.98
1085.96 1085.39

6:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1120 1120

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1120 1120

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1120 1120

X-168R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1085.77
957+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

1083.37
1085.35 1085.18

6:1
0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030

EX. EL. 1085.44
957+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

5.41:1

1082.67
1084.65 1084.56

0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030

EX. EL. 1085.27
958+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

4.16:1

1081.95
1083.93 1083.61

0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1120 1120

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1110 1110

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

X-169R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1084.38
958+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

4:1

2:1

1081.23
1083.21 1082.89

0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030

EX. EL. 1084.43
959+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

4:1

2:1

1080.51
1082.49 1082.17

0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030 0.030

EX. EL. 1083.50
959+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1
4:1

2:1

1079.94
1081.59 1081.41

0.025 0.025 0.025 0.025 0.025

EX. EL. 1083.08
960+00.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1 5:1 5:1

2:1

4:1

5.92:1

1079.40
1080.63 1080.66

0.016 0.020 0.016 0.016 0.020
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1100 1100

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-170R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1079.74
960+50.00

-L3-

6:1
6:1

5:1 5:1
2:1

4:1
5.98:1

1078.46
1079.72 1080.00

0.008 0.020 0.008 0.008 0.020

EX. EL. 1076.53
961+00.00

-L3-

4.93:
1 6:1

5:1 5:1

1077.92
1079.33

6:1

0.000 0.020 0.000 0.000 0.020

EX. EL. 1073.65
961+50.00

-L3-

6:1

3.2
1:1

5:1 5:1

1078.66

0.009 0.020 0.009 0.009 0.020

1069.40

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 1073.03
962+00.00

-L3-

2.72:1

2:1

5:1 5:1

1077.98
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1058.20

2:1
2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-171R-2233BB
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5 10

EX. EL. 1069.22
962+50.00
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2:1
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4.42:1 4:1
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2:12:1

5.65:15.66:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1040 1040
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1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090
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1050 1050

1060 1060
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1090 1090

X-172R-2233BB

-L3-
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963+50.00
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1090 1090

X-172AR-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1068.50
963+50.00

-L3-

2:1

0.020 0.020 0.0200.010 0.010

EX. EL. 1069.45
964+00.00

-L3-

2:1
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1035.30
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-173R-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1070.93
964+50.00

-L3-

2:1

12.97:1 12.97:1

1074.91

0.020 0.020 0.020 0.020

1020.30

2:1
2:1

EX. EL. 1067.67
965+00.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1 6:1

1072.67

0.020 0.020 0.020 0.020

2:1
2:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-173AR-2233BB

-L3-

5 10

EX. EL. 1070.93
964+50.00

-L3-
2:1

12.97:1 12.97:1

1074.91

0.020 0.020 0.020 0.020

1042.30

EX. EL. 1067.67
965+00.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1 6:1
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1048.40
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

1010 1010

1020 1020

1030 1030

1040 1040

1050 1050

1060 1060

1070 1070

1080 1080

X-174R-2233BB

-L3-
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EX. EL. 1065.86
965+50.00

-L3-

2:1

6:1 6:1

1071.93

0.020 0.020 0.020 0.020
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